1 JUN 20 AM8:23	Vol	MO1 Page 2	<u>941</u> 6		G
Klamath County		STATE OF OR	EGON,	/} ss.	
305 Main Street, Rm 238 KFalls, OR 97601 Grantor's Name and Address		-	that the with	/ In instrument	was
Grantor's Name and Address Seized Properties		received for rec	cording on/_		
P O Box 431		at	o'clockN	1., and recorded	d in
Mira Loma, CA 91752 Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR	and/or as fee/	file/instrument/r , Records of this	microfilm/recep	otion
Seized Properties P O Box 431	RECORDER'S USE		my hand and seal	•	xed.
Mira Loma, CA 91752		64-46-0	7		
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Seized Properties		State of Orego	n, County of K 0/01, at <u>\$:23</u> a	Jamath	
P.O. Box 431		In Vol. M01 P	age 294/6		puty.
Mira Loma, CA 91752		Linda Smith,		-	
		County Clerk	Fee\$_2/05		
	QUITCLAIM DEED				
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that _Kl the State of Oregon	amath Coun	ty, a politi	cal subdi	vision of	: ,
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaf Seized Properties					,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succeed property, with the tenements, hereditaments and a Klamath County, State of Ore	ppurtenances ther	eunto belonging or			
Lot 13, Block 18, Oregon Pines,	according	to the offi	cial plat	thereof	on
file in the office of the Count	y Clerk of	Klamath Cou	inty, Oreg	on.	Oti
SUBJECT TO Covenants, conditions rights, rights of way and all ma				rictions,	I
//F SPACE INSUFFIC	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRI	PTION ON REVERSE)			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	grantee's heirs, su	ccessors and assigns			
The true and actual consideration paid for this true					
-actual consideration consists of or includes other proper -which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽²⁾ , it				tne wnoie (inai	icate
In construing this deed, where the context so req				cal changes sha	ıll be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	ns and to individua	ıls.	June 20 2	001	٠,٠
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig	ited this instrument ned and its seal, if	any affixed by an o	fficer or other per	rson duly author	; if
to do so by order of its board of directors.		any, animou by an o			,
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESI	CRIBED IN	names (Bow	E	
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THI	E PERSON LLC	ncis Roberts	3		
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	IE APPRO				
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.					

STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was a	ty ofKLA) cknowledged befo	nath ore me on	_) SS.		
by					
This instrument was a by Francis Rober					,
as _Klamath_Count					
ofthe_State_of_					
OFFICIAL SEAL	:		A 1	tis	,
LINDA A. SEATER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	Notary F	ublic for Oregon			
COMMISSION NO. 323359	My com	mission expires		10,2003	